JIMMY
PERSONAL TABLE
SPECIFICATION & PRICING GUIDE
F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 5
1
ORIGINAL LINES
S UR FA C EW OR KS  PR I C I NG  GU I DEJIMMY PERSONAL TABLE
Standards, Statement of Line, Top & Edge Construction

ORIGINAL LINES
S UR FA C EW OR KS  PR I C I NG  GU I DE
HOW TO ORDER
Model Number, Finishes, Options
SurfaceWorks is happy to accommodate your special requests; please inquire
if your needs differ from what is found in our standard offering.
Model Number, Finishes
PRICING
Rounded Rectangle
DIMENSIONS
MODEL
NUMBER A B C D E
24D x 38W x 27-44HR JMS1R.2438 $2,609 $2,673 $2,838 $2,861 $2,890
0.8” Top Thickness, Height Adj, Flip-Top, Tilt
JIMMY PERSONAL TABLE
7
ORIGINAL LINES
S UR FA C EW OR KS  PR I C I NG  GU I DE
SurfaceWorks is happy to accommodate your special requests; please inquire
if your needs differ from what is found in our standard offering.
A
EDGE
BAND
B
PREMIUM
EDGEBAND
B
KNIFE
EDGEBAND
C
URETHANE
EDGE
D
BALTIC BIRCH
PLYWOOD
AB
EB EB9 PK1
0.8”
MR1 BP1
PRICING
JIMMY PERSONAL TABLE
Rounded Rectangle
DIMENSIONS
MODEL
NUMBER A B C
24D x 30W x 28-44HR JMS2R.2430 $2,575 $2,633 $2,736
1.2” Top Thickness, Height Adj, Flip-Top, Tilt
8
ORIGINAL LINES
S UR FA C EW OR KS  PR I C I NG  GU I DE
SurfaceWorks is happy to accommodate your special requests; please inquire
if your needs differ from what is found in our standard offering.
A
EDGE
BAND
B
PREMIUM
EDGEBAND
B
KNIFE
EDGEBAND
AB
EB EB9 PK4
SurfaceWorks Inc.
7821 S. 10th Street  |  Oak Creek, WI  53154
414.570.2677
© 2025 SurfaceWorks - All Rights Reserved